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Number  Name Member No TEAM Club Series Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

819 819 JASON JOHNSON AC447763 ROKiT Racing Cycling Team Norwood CC 106 16 18 20 16 20 16
807 807 MATT CALDERSMITH (O50) AC205467 Team ADX Norwood CC 80 10 14 12 18 16 10
812 812 GAVIN FATHERS AC439347 CAT1 Racing Port Adelaide CC 76 20 14 14 8 20
804 804 PETER SCAIFE  AC242634 MOOD Racing Adelaide University CC 72 14 20 20 18
814 814 CRAIG HUTCHENS (O50) AC458341 CAT1 Racing Adelaide Hills CC 62 9 16 18 10 9
808 808 KEITH FELIX AC241427 Team ADX Norwood CC 53 18 8 9 18
818 818 CARMINE SPAGNOLETTI AC428916 ROKiT Racing Cycling Team Adelaide University CC 50 14 10 12 14
833 833 IAIN WHITSON AC462093 PMA / REHN BIER Adelaide Hills CC 49 12 7 16 14
816 816 MARK THOMAS (O50) AC239600 ROKiT Racing Cycling Team Norwood CC 36 18 6 12
822 822 DARREN ROBERTS AC530336 Transitions Drivewear Norwood CC 32 10 6 8 8
825 825 TREVOR BURG AC528661 Transitions Drivewear Adelaide Hills CC 28 8 12 8
831 831 MATT SUMMERS (O50) AC528094 PMA / REHN BIER Central Districts CC 27 12 9 6
806 806 RICHARD SHORTT (O50) AC255530 Team ADX Norwood CC 25 16 9
820 820 MARCUS HOFER AC509982 ROKiT Racing Cycling Team Norwood CC 25 18 7
813 813 PAUL CLARKE (O50) AC445497 CAT1 Racing South Coast CC 24 12 12
851 851 JOACHIM WASSERBAECH AC246571 INDIVIDUAL Port Adelaide Cycling Club 22 6 10 6
803 803 MARK KERSHAW  AC444997 MOOD Racing Norwood CC 21 14 7
802 802 ALEX GRIGG  AC489568 MOOD Racing Port Adelaide CC 20 14 6
836 836 ADAM HUGHES (O50) AC224025 Port Adelaide CC Port Adelaide CC 19 9 10
817 817 EVAN JAMES (O50) AC436420 ROKiT Racing Cycling Team Adelaide Mountain Bike Clu 18 18
811 811 ANDREW CROWE  AC160532 CAT1 Racing Port Adelaide CC 16 16
823 823 SCOTT NEWSTEAD AC253854 Transitions Drivewear Adelaide Hills CC 14 7 7
801 801 ROBERT GROVE  AC230197 MOOD Racing Norwood CC 14 14
805 805 TIMOTHY GRISBROOK  AC254639 MOOD Racing Port Adelaide CC 14 14
834 834 DAVID HARTLAND AC432137 PMA / REHN BIER Norwood CC 12 12
821 821 COLIN BAZELEY (O50) AC427956 Transitions Drivewear Norwood CC 10 10
824 824 KLAUS GODRA  (O50) AC496110 Transitions Drivewear Port Adelaide CC 10 10
843 843 STUART HESELTINE (O50) AC235708 (SP) INDIVIDUAL FRA - Power On 9 9
837 837 DAVID HEATLEY (O50) AC126750 Port Adelaide CC Port Adelaide CC 9 9
839 839 CARL PURCZEL AC247100 Port Adelaide CC Port Adelaide CC 9 9
855 855 STEPHEN BLACKBURN AC113820 INDIVIDUAL Canberra Cycling Club 7 7
842 842 BRAD MACDONALD (O50) AC102940 (SP) INDIVIDUAL  0
841 841 ROB GREENWOOD  AC214992 (SP) INDIVIDUAL Adelaide Mountain Bike Clu 0
844 844 RYAN KIRBY  AC243670 (SP) INDIVIDUAL Port Adelaide CC 0
845 845 GEOFF KEEN (O50) AC249034 (SP) INDIVIDUAL Norwood CC 0
815 815 BEN BROWN AC438148 CAT1 Racing Port Adelaide CC 0
846 846 RUSSELL SCUTCHINGS AC503713 INDIVIDUAL ADF Cycling Club 0
832 832 NICK ARUNDEL AC458526 PMA / REHN BIER Norwood CC 0

ROUND

CAT 3 MASTERS



838 838 TIM MARRIAGE (O50) AC229568 Port Adelaide CC Adelaide Hills CC 0
809 809 WAYNE EDWARDS (O50) AC226521 Team ADX Norwood CC 0
850 850 MARTIN SHEARS AC521281 INDIVIDUAL Adelaide Hills Cycling Club 0
852 852 GLENN FEAR AC160819 INDIVIDUAL Norwood CC 0
853 853 DANIEL TREGENZA AC213046 INDIVIDUAL Norwood CC 0
848 848 TIMOTHY DOUGHERTY  AC446269 INDIVIDUAL Port Adelaide CC 0
854 854 TIMOTHY GRISBROOK AC254639 INDIVIDUAL Port Adelaide Cycling Club 0
856 856 MARK NOLAN AC496750 INDIVIDUAL Adelaide Hills Cycling Club 0

0
TTT Adjustment Port Adelaide CC 27 -2 15 10 -27
TTT Adjustment PMA / REHN BIER 36 -11 25 -36
TTT Adjustment Team ADX 48 -12 36 -48
TTT Adjustment Transitions Drivewear 50 -20 20 10 -50
TTT Adjustment CAT1 Racing 76 -26 50 -76
TTT Adjustment MOOD Racing 42 -30 30 10 -70
TTT Adjustment ROKiT Racing Cycling Team 90 -38 42 10 -90



Team Team Points
ROKiT Racing Cycling Team 197
CAT1 Racing 152
Team ADX 146
MOOD Racing 111
Transitions Drivewear 74
PMA / REHN BIER 77
Port Adelaide CC 35

Notes:  

TEAM CHAMPIONS CLASSIFICATION



Number Name Total

R2

R4 S1

R4 S2

R5 S1

R5 S2

R6 S1

R7 S1

R7 S2

812 812 GAVIN FATHERS 17 3 3 3 2 3 3
805 805 TIMOTHY GRISBROOK  4 2 2
825 825 TREVOR BURG 3 3
801 801 ROBERT GROVE  2 2
813 813 PAUL CLARKE (O50) 3 1 2
822 822 DARREN ROBERTS 1 1
843 843 STUART HESELTINE (O50) 1 1
803 803 MARK KERSHAW  2 2
854 854 TIMOTHY GRISBROOK 1 1
855 855 STEPHEN BLACKBURN 3 3
803 803 MARK KERSHAW  1 1
808 808 KEITH FELIX 1 1
819 819 JASON JOHNSON 2 2
818 818 CARMINE SPAGNOLETTI 1 1

Mischief Brew Sprint Class



Number Name Total
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807 807 MATT CALDERSMITH (O50) 12 2 2 3 3
814 814 CRAIG HUTCHENS (O50) 9 3 3 2
816 816 MARK THOMAS (O50) 3 1 2
831 831 MATT SUMMERS (O50) 1 1
836 836 ADAM HUGHES (O50) 1 1
806 806 RICHARD SHORTT (O50) 1 1
813 813 PAUL CLARKE (O50) 3
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